Solution to Puzzle #117 — February, 2011 "Pogo"
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The omitted letters (in parentheses in the list below) spell
WE HAVE MET THE ENEMY AND HE IS US

Across
WALT
AL(W)AYS
PAINT(E)R
BLIG(H)T
ENTICE
RENO
ORDEAL
TATIAN(A)
SERVE

. ANI

. OLI(V)ER

. COV(E)RT

. ANI(M)AL

. HATE

. S(E)ANCE

. DIOR

. ARE

. VARLE(T)

. GNARL

. AIDA

. AN(T)HEM

. C(H)ASTEN

. TATTL(E)

. OPIAT(E)

. KELLY
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

WI(N)TER
CARAM(E)L
(M)ANIA
VOTAR(Y)
COLT
CLEVER
LAP
TRE(A)T
ARSE

ASIA
BRANTA
VITAL
LE(N)T
(D)IANA
DETAIN
ION
CRANKY
GOALIE
LAT(H)E
(E)STONIA
DEN(I)AL
PER SE
(S)LIGHT
LA(U)NDER
HONE(S)TY

Kevin Wald solved the puzzle in 50 minutes.



